26-30.06.2023

RALLYE BRESLAU POLAND 2023
PARTIAL UNOFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION FOR LEG 1+PROLOGUE

CC_ATV

TIME: 00:21:48
DATE: 2023-06-26
DOCUMENT: 5
PAGE: 1

e N v B

00:00:00 00:00:00 01:52:53 00:00:00

RAFAL JAWIEN mmm POL

i BFrRA

2 31 GAETAN MARTINEZ

3 68 ADAM KRYSIAK s POL
4 4 IRENEUSZ OSTAFIN g POL
5 35 ANTANAS KANOPKINAS o |\/n
6 67 MARCIN WILKOLEK g POL
7 36 MINDAUGAS SKUDUTIS g LTU

8 52 JOFFREY GAGNIERE [ B FrRA

9 22 KAROL SLUGOCKI s POL
10 49 YOANN VERLY B BrrA
11 47 BENIAMIN GALICA s POL
12 17 KEVIN BOMMER B pEy
13 45 MARKUS SANDER N pey
14 15 ALEXEJ] KOLOSSOV = pEy
15 20 IWAN WACHTEL N pEy
16 46 TOMASZ LUBERDA s POL
17 28 KEVIN TITTELBACH LIl

GRZEGORZ

18 21\ opARCZYK = POL
19 12 ANTON KOLOSOV B pEy
20 42 ADAM PLUMB Z1= GBR
21 79 MARTIN FRIES . pEy

22 76 RIK MEEUWSEN = NLD

23 44 STUART MARLEY 2= GBR
CHRISTOPH

24 81 ORERLEITER W= DEU

25 39 MATHIAS PUSCH = pEy

26 23 ANDREAS GAUS = pEy

27 19 ANDREJ TERMER N pEy

POLARIS SPORTSMAN XP 1000 S
CAN AM RENEGADE

POLARIS SPORTSMAN XP 1000 S
POLARIS SPORTSMAN XP 1000 S
CFMOTO CFORCE
POLARIS SPORTSMAN XP 1000 S
CFMOTO CFORCE

POLARIS SCRAMBLER S

POLARIS SCRAMBLER XP 1000 S

POLARIS SCRAMBLER S

CAN AM RENEGADE

CAN AM RENEGADE 1000 XXC
CAN-AM OUTLANDER 1000 XXC
CAN AM RENEGADE 1000
CAN-AM OUTLANDER

CAN AM RENEGADE

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER MAX XTP
1000

POLARIS SCRAMBLER XP 1000 S

CAN-AM RENEGADE 1000 XXC

CAN AM RENEGADE

CAN AM RENEGADE

CAN AM RENEGADE

ODES 1000

CAN AM OUTLANDER 1000

CAN-AM OUTLANDER 1000
CAN-AM RENEGADE 1000

CC_ATV POLARIS POLSKA RACING TEAM

GRA GRISOUILLE RAIDS
ADVENTURE

CC_ATV POLARIS POLSKA RACING TEAM
CC_ATV POLARIS POLSKA RACING TEAM
CC_ATV CFMOTO THUNDER RACING TEAM
CC_ATV POLARIS POLSKA RACING TEAM
CC_ATV CFMOTO THUNDER RACING TEAM

GRA GRISOUILLE RAIDS
ADVENTURE

POLARIS KLUB / SIDWELD RALLY
TEAM

GRA GRISOUILLE RAIDS
ADVENTURE

CC_ATV JIM TEAM

CC_ATV NIGHT ACTION

CC_ATV BLACKFOREST POWER SPORT
CC_ATV LIMBURG

CC_ATV LIMBURG

CC_ATV ATV JANOSIK

CC_ATV

CC_ATV
CC_ATV

CC_ATV

CC_ATV NIGHT ACTION

cc. ATV POLARIS KLUB / SIDWELD RALLY
CC_ATV LIMBURG

CC_ATV TEAM KATIE#141 RACING
CC_ATV SUNFOX.RACING

CC_ATV MEEUWSEN
CC_ATV TEAM KATIE#141 RACING
CC_ATV SUNFOX.RACING

CC_ATV NORD RACING

CC_ATV LIMBURG
CC_ATV LIMBURG

00:28:58
00:35:36

00:39:18
00:35:42
00:36:08
00:40:17
00:45:09

00:38:48

00:39:01

00:44:53

01:04:25
00:43:46
00:57:24
00:45:44
00:54:22
00:44:48

00:48:08

00:38:00

00:48:51

01:07:38

01:05:08

00:51:27

00:51:16

01:04:07

01:08:36

00:50:12
00:55:49

01:23:55
01:19:16

01:20:04
01:25:05
01:26:12
01:30:41
01:31:04

01:43:46

01:54:25

01:55:44

01:41:12
02:07:04
01:54:30
02:38:48
03:08:09
03:19:54

03:23:39

04:08:33

04:30:00

04:11:50

04:20:00

04:40:00

04:50:00

04:40:00

04:50:00

08:00:00
08:00:00

00:05:00 00:00:00 01:54:52 00:01:59

00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:15:

00:06:

00:05:

00:05:

00:17:
00:05:
00:35:
00:05:
00:05:
00:50:

00:05:

01:39:

00:20:

00:21:

00:15:

00:25:

00:30:

00:15:

00:40:

00:05:
00:15:

00 00:00:00 01:59:22
00 00:00:00 02:00:47
00 00:00:00 02:02:20
00 00:00:00 02:10:58
00 00:00:00 02:16:13

40 00:00:00 02:22:34

40 00:00:00 02:33:26

00 00:00:00 02:40:37

20 00:00:00 02:45:38
00 00:00:00 02:50:50
00 00:00:00 02:51:54
00 00:00:00 03:24:32
00 00:00:00 04:02:31
00 00:00:00 04:04:42

00 00:00:00 04:11:47

00 00:00:00 04:46:34

00 00:00:00 05:18:51

50 00:00:00 05:19:28
00 00:00:00 05:25:08
00 00:00:00 05:31:27

00 00:00:00 05:41:16

00 00:00:00 05:44:07

00 00:00:00 05:58:36

00 00:00:00 08:50:12
00 00:00:00 08:55:49

00:06:29
00:07:54
00:09:27
00:18:05
00:23:20

00:29:41

00:40:33

00:47:44

00:52:45
00:57:57
00:59:01
01:31:39
02:09:38
02:11:49

02:18:54

02:53:41

03:25:58

03:26:35

03:32:15

03:38:34

03:48:23

03:51:14

04:05:43

06:57:19
07:02:56

00:00:00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

01:

04:
01:
01:
138
115

07:

34:

32:

59
30
25
33

111

05

47

17

00:00:37

00:05:40

00:06:19

00:09:49

00:02:51

00:14:29

02:51:36
00:05:37
Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field anymore and indicate this only via remarks. GE-%J‘TRAQ

WPM(1)

WPM(1)
WPM(1)
WPM(1)
WPM(1)
WPM(3)

OVERSPEED, WPM(1)
OVERSPEED, WPM(1)

WPM(1)

OVERSPEED, WPM(3)
WPM(1)

CP(2), WPM(3)
WPM(1)

WPM(1)

CP(4), WPM(2)

WPM(1)

OVERSPEED, WPM(4)
DNF, CP(1), WPC(2),
WPM(2)

MAXTIME, OVERSPEED,
WPM(2)

DNF, WPC(2), WPM(3)

DNF, CP(2), WPC(2),
WPM(1)

DNF, CP(2), WPC(3),
WPM(2)

DNF, WPC(4), WPM(3)
DNF, CP(3), WPC(2),
WPM(2)

PARTIAL DNS, WPM(1)
PARTIAL DNS, WPM(3)



